
Mayor Mike Rawlings     mike.rawlings@dallascityhall.com 

Mayor Pro Tem Tennell Atkins, District 8  tennell.atkins@dallascityhall.com 

Deputy Mayor Pro Tem Monica Alonzo, District 6 monica.alonzo@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Scott Griggs, District 1  scott.griggs@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Adam Medrano, District 2  adam.medrano@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Vonciel Jones Hill, District 3 vonciel.hill@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Dwaine R. Caraway, District 4 dwaine.caraway@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Rick Callahan, District 5  rick.callahan@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Carolyn R. Davis, District 7  carolyn.davis@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Sheffie Kadane, District 9  sheffield.kadane@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Jerry R. Allen, District 10  jerry.allen@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Lee M. Kleinman, District 11 lee.kleinman@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Sandy Greyson, District 12  sandy.greyson@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Jennifer S. Gates, District 13 jennifer.gates@dallascityhall.com 

Councilmember Philip Kingston, District 14  philip.kingston@dallascityhall.com 
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